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Bulletin No.289 /2021 November 14                                                         

Sunday 14 November 2021 - Third Sunday of Dedication of Church 

. 

 

 
Day Date Time Liturgical Services Special 

Event 

Sunday 14 th November 9.00 & 10.30 am  Holy Qurbana  

Monday 15th November 10.00 am Holy Qurbana,  

Tuesday 16th November 10.00 am Holy Qurbana,  

Wednesday 17th November 10.00 am Holy Qurbana,  

Thursday 18th November 10.00 am Holy Qurbana,  

Friday 19th November 09.30 am Eucharistic Adoration, Holy Qurbana,  

Saturday 20th November 09.30 am Holy Qurbana, Novena  

Sunday 21st November 09 & 10.30 am Holy Qurbana,   

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gentle Reminder (1) Please return as early as possible the filled family registration form. 

     (2) Please switch your standing order to the NatWest Bank account. It’s a business account. 

Account details: - Account Name- St. Mary Leeds (CSMEGB), Sort cord 01-67-14, Account No 74502972. 

Please use your seven digits Family reference number begins with 1704… as your payment reference. 

 

CANDLE INTENTION could be assigned for your intention by giving £3. 

Altar candle will burn one week for your intention.  

14 November- (1) Jose, Sonia & Family (2) Sabu Kosh, 

Sindu & Family, (3) Vinod Manitha & Family, (4) Biju, 

Leena & Family (5) Tom, Jolly & Family. 

                   

Readings on 14 November 

1) Numbers 09:15-18 

2) Hebrews 9:5-15 

3)  John 2: 13-22 

 

SUNDAY COLLECTION: 07/11/2021 £156.21.  

STANDING ORDER:  October 2021 £3585.00 

                                 CONFESSION  

         please contact parish priest 

CHOIR, READING, DECORATION AND CHURCH CLEANING 

14 November St. Thomas Ward Huddersfield 

21 November St. Thomas Ward Harrogate. 

 

REMINDER 

Please set Standing Order of £40 to meet the church maintenance expenses and 

£1000 for deposit to buy the church. 

 

 

Kudumbakoottayma Prayer- November 2021 

 

1) Friday 5 November, St. Thomas ward Harrogate @ 6 pm 

2) Saturday 6 November, St. Alphonsa ward Keighley @ 6 pm 

3) Monday 8 November, St. Joseph Wakefield & P @ 6.30 pm 

4) Friday 12 November, St. Chavara ward Leeds @ 8 pm 

5) Friday 19 November, St. Thomas ward Huddersfield @ 7 pm 

6)  Friday 26 November. St. Antony ward Bradford @ 7 pm. 

 

Christmas Service 2021 

Friday 24 December @ 6.30 & 9 pm 

Holy Qurbana with Christmas Service. 

Saturday 25 December @ 9 am Holy 

Qurbana. 

Annual Retreat 2022:- Please note  the dates 

for  our next annual retreat is 2022 March  

25,26,27 (Friday, Saturday &Sunday)  

Erection and Inauguration of St. Mary’s & St Wilftred’s Parish-Sunday 28 November 2021@10am 



. 

 

Eparchial news: - CALL, an online evening Programme on Vocation Discernment via Zoom on 

Friday 19 November 2021. Ph 07518970786, vocation@ csmegb.org 


